
Associate Member

Sl. No. Organization Leadership Designation Address City Pin Email

1 A J Packaging Limited Mr Ajay  Agarwal Chairman Plot No 120, CIE Gandhinagar, Balanagar Hyderabad 500037 ajay.agarwal@mac.com

2 Adhere Bonds Coats Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. V  / J Gopi / 
Manuel

Director No. 101, W-Block 2nd Avenue Chennai 600 040 admin@adherebonds.com

3 Alpha Minerals and Chemicals Dr A M Ashraf Managing Director 433, Sri Ramankulam Road Pottal Ambasamudeam 627 416 alphaclays@rediffmail.com; alphaclays123@gmail.com

4 Alpha Polymer Teck Pvt Ltd Mr sunil  Goyal Director 64, Vellalar Street Ayanambakkam 600095 sales.vipalpha@gmail.com

5 Arvind Cans Limited
CA Arvind  
Agarwal

Director Plot No. 83/C, Kattedan Industrial Area Ranga Reddy Hyderabad 500 077 arvindcans@rediffmail.com

6 Ashok Mineral Enterprises Mr.  R H  Bagdy Proprietor Crown Centre New No. 2 Chennai 600 010 raaj@ashokminerals.com; vanessa@ashokminerals.com

7 Astita Polychem Mr Aditya R Director H No. 127 Road No 3, Alkapuri, Hyderabad Telangana 500035 aditya@astita.co.in

8
ASR Resin and Chemicals Inc. (Earlier name 
ASR Resin and Chemicals Co.)

Mr. Arun Rathore Partner
Divine Emerald, Flat No.4, S-1, 2nd Floor Venkatesa 
Thyagaraja Nagar

Chennai 600 049 arunr@gdcchem.com

9 Blow Packaging (India) Ltd.
Mr.  C Vinith 
Kumar Baid

Director 55-D, Sidco Industrial Estate Ambattur Chennai 600 098 vinith@blowpack.in; bpil55d@gmail.com

10 C & E Ltd
Mr. Vidhan 
Bhaiya

President Ankur Manor, Poonamalee High Road Chennai 600 010 vidhan@cel.co.in

11
Cardolite Speciality Chemicals India LLP 
(Formerly Cardolite Speciality Chemicals (I) 
P. Ltd.)

Mr.  Shailendra  
Bhatkhande

Managing Director
Plot No. IP1 & IP2, A Unit of MSEZ Mangalore Special 
Economic Zone, Paila

Mangalore 574 142 sbhatkhande@cardolite.com; amenezes@cardolite.com

12 CNA Coatings India Private Limited Mr P C Kannan Director No. 12-1, Massakalipalayam Main Road Sowripalayam Coimbatore 641 028 cnacoatings@gmail.com

13 David Containers India Pvt Ltd
Mr. D. Godwin 
David Jothi

Director 148,Ramaiah Street Jaihindpuram Madurai 625 011 godwin.davidcontainers@gmail.com

14 Dharamshi Metals Pvt Ltd
Mr Paresh D 
Dharamshi

Managing Director No. A/76, KSSIDC Indl. Estate Bommasandra Indl. Area Bangalore 560 099 dharamshimetals@gmail.com

15 Dwell Décor LLP
Mr Jones 
Abraham Koshy

Designated Partner 7th Floor Alapatt Heritage Building Kochi 682 035 jones@dwelldecor.in; joneskoshy@gmail.com

16 Gallop Business Solutions LLP Mr Gowri Shankar Dwaraka Apartments (Basements) New No. 11, Old No. 7 Chennai 600 017 gerald_jg@yahoo.co.in; kovaigowri@yahoo.com

17 Gautam Dyes and Chemicals Co
Mr Akshay  
Rathore

Managing Partner # 3, Basin Water Works Street Opp. EB Office Chennai 600 079
info@gautamdyes.com,accounts@gautamdyes.com,aksh
ay@gautamdyes.com

18 Gautam Dyes and Chemicals Inc. Mr. Anup  Rathore Partner No. 3, Basin Water Works Street Opp. Eb Office Chennai 600 079 anup@gdcchem.com

19 Hindustan Resins & Terpenes
Mr Lalit  
Churiwala 

Partner 10, Perianna Maistry Street 1st Floor, Broadway Chennai 600 001
nitin@hrtresins.com; yash@hrtresins.com; 
info@hrtresins.com

20 Kluber Lubrication India Private Limited Mr Kanakaraju T
Chief Technollogy 
Officer

347A, Hebbal Industrial area PO: Metagalli Mysore 570 016 kanakaraju.thangavel@in.klueber.com

21 M S Chemicals Mr N Srinivasan CEO 25/4, Indira Nagar Doddabidarakalu Bangalore 560 073 srinivas@mschemicals.in

22 NGS White Cement Co.
Mr R M 
Narayanan

Managing Partner RL 01 Shruthi Enclave Dhanalakshmipuram Coimbatore 641 005 ngswhitecement@yahoo.com

23 ORR & BOSS/Ramakrishnan Bharathan
Mr Ramakrishnan  
Bharathan

Principal A 504 August Park, 1A/B Cross Kaggadasapura Road Bangalore 560093 bramakrishnan@orrandboss.com

24 Sanitized Preservation India Pvt Ltd Mr Surendiran DG Business Director Aura One, Flat I-3 1, Sastrinagar First ain Road Chennai 600 020 surendiran.d@sanitized.com
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25 Santha Paint House
Mr.  Vijayakumar 
S

Managing Partner P.B. No. 205 GPO Junction Trivandrum 695 001 sph1960@sphindia.com

26
Senthil Plastic Containers (Formerly Senthil 
Plastic Industries)

Mr N Senthil Partner 6/1190-1, MGR Nagar Allampatti Virudhunagar 626 001 senthilplasticindustries@gmail.com

27 Skillveri Training Solutions Pvt Ltd
Mr Sabarinath C 
Nair

CEO No. 35, North Street Ganga Nagar Chennai 600 083 sabari@skillveri.com

28 Somu Solvents Pvt. Ltd.
Mr.  C 
Somashekar

Managing Director #20 Somu Centre 29th Main Bangalore 560 076
info@somugroup.com; csomashekar@somugroup.com; 
prajwals@somugroup.com; naikrn@somugroup.com

29 Sri Madhav Chemicals
Mr Mukesh  
Baldwa

Managing Partner No. 29, 2nd Main 7th Cross Junction Bangalore 560 018 smcblr999@gmail.com

30 Sri Shakti Associates
Mr K R Sampath 
Kumar

Proprietor Mahalaxmi Puram Bangalore 560086 srishakti2001@gmail.com

31 Srishti Resins
Mr K  Sriram 
Kumar

Marketing Director Plot No. 25 to 30, IDA Phase - V Hyderabad 500 051 srishtiresins@gmail.com mktg@srishtiresins.com

32 Srivilas Hydrotech Pvt Ltd
Mr Manohar 
Chintaman Pitkar

Marketing Director IDA Bollaram Sanga Reddy Telangana 502325 info@srivilashydrotech.com

33 Sterling Petrochem

Mr Amit / Mr 
Abhishek 
Chokhani / 
Chokhani

Partner / Partner D-7, Shanti Apartment No. 21, TTK 1st Cross Street Chennai 600 018 sterlingpetrochem@gmail.com

34 Surya Colour Chem
Mr Vinay Kr. 
Rathore

Partner No.2, 3rd Cross, H Siddiah Road, Bangalore 560 027 sccjain92@gmail.com

35 The Kerala Minerals & Metals Ltd.
Mr Chandrabose 
J

MD Sankaramangalam P.O. Kollam 691 583
md@kmml.com; managermkt@kmml.com; 
agmmarketing@kmml.com; pemktg@kmml.com

36 The Metal Powder Company Ltd.
Mr. Vaira 
Prakasam

Managing Director Maravankulam Thirumangalam Madurai 625 706 info@mepco.co.in; magesh@mep.co.in

37
V V Titanium Pigments Pvt. Ltd. (earlier name: 
Kilburn Chemicals Ltd.)

Mr.  P V Menon
Vice President-
Marketing

A-81, Sipcot Industrial Complex Tuticorin 628 002 pvm@vvtitanium.in; marketing@vvtitanium.in

38 Yash Polymers
Mr Abhishek 
Kothari

Proprietor No. 121/5, Kumbalagodu 1st Phase, Kengeri Bangalore 560 074 kothari2007ak@gmail.com

39 Algitech Chemicals
Mr Prashant 
Oswald Lewis

Managing Partner Brahmavar, Udupi Karnataka 576213 algitech@yahoo.com algitechchemicals@yahoo.com

40
Hansraj Systems & Trade Pvt Ltd

Mr Mihir Pratap 
Ashen

Managing Director  
Chennai 600020

info@hansraj.in

41 Flipbill Technologies Pvt Ltd
Mr Venkatesh 
Chari

Ceo JP Nagar, 7th Phase Bangalore 560078 nagesh@xuriti.com

Ordinary Member    

42
Addisons Paints & Chemicals Ltd. (A Div. of 
Simpson & Co. Ltd.)

Mr. Ritesh Rajoria Head-Products "Huzur Gardens" Sembiam Chennai 600 011
ritesh.apc@simpson.co.in; 
addisonspaints@simpson.co.in

43 Agsar Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Shankar NRK Director 509A, George Road Tuticorin 628 003 shankar.nrk@agsar.net; tuticorin@agsar.net

44 Apollo Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr  Pramod Baleri Director Plot No. 51 4th Main Road, 3rd Phase Bengaluru 560 058
pramod@apollopaintsindia.com; 
apollopaints@yahoo.com; 
mohindar@apollopaintsindia.com

45 Bangalore Paints Ltd. Mr. Prakash 
General Manager-
Finance

No. 149/150, Bandapura Village Marsur Post Bangalore 562 106 rkrai@shroffinc.org; toughcoat@shroffinc.org

46 Bell Paints Mr R D Kini Plot No. 243 Industrial Area Baikampady New Mangalore 575 011 rdkini@yahoo.co.in; bellpaints1@gmail.com
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47 Berger Hesse Wood Coatings Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. B K  
Venkatakrishna

National Sales Manager 
(Business Head)

18, Graphite Road NCPR Industrial Layout Bangalore 560 048 bk.venkatakrishna@bergerhesse.com

48 Brilliant Coatings (P) Ltd. Mr. R Mohandas Managing Director New No. 13, (Old No.9) 1st floor, VSKD Towers Chennai 600 019 darr_rajan@yahoo.com; brilliantcoatings@ymail.com

49 Chemilite Coatings Pvt Ltd
Mr Abdul Salam 
Rawther

Managing Director TP V/890 Chathiyara Alappuzha Dist 690 530 salam@chemilite.com

50 Continental Coatings Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. M 
Prabhakaran

Managing Director Mangal Garden No. 79, GNT Road, S>F. No. 228/1 to 14 Thiruvallur 601 201 director@contipaints.com; mailus@contipaints.com

51 Coromandel Paints Private Limited
Mr. Arumilli 
Satyanarayana

Executive Director
D No. 4-49, Survey No. 25/1,2,5 & 6 IDA Gandigundam 
Village

Visakhapatnam 531 173 info@coromandelpaints.in; md@coromandelpaints.in

52 Eagle Coats (P) Ltd Mr R N  Rao Director 1-4/7-5A, Egle Towers Ravva Vari Street Vijayawada 520 012 
eaglecoats@rediffmail.com; eaglecoats@gmail.com; 
neelamravva@gmail.com

53 Flosil-BET Coatings (India) Pvt Ltd Mr Arun Kumar No. 40 Velichai Village Vandalur-Kelambakkam Road Chennai 600 048 info@flosil-bet.com; 

54 Gem Paints Limited Mr.  A S  Gandotra Managing Director # 417/418, 11th Cross 4th Phase Bengaluru 560 058 info@gem-paints.com; anandgandotra@gmail.com

55 Gemini Paints Mr. A Kumar Partner TF3, Corddel Apartments 29 Pycrofts Garden Road Chennai 600 006 kumar@geminipaints.com

56 J K Paints Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Minesh B 
Sheth

Survey No. 109 & 12/2, Devanhalli Road Doddaballapur 
Taluka

Bangalore 560 064 minesh@jk-paints.com; mineshsheth@yahoo.com

57 Kapci Coatings India Private Limited
Mr Harish Singh 
Bisht

Director-Finance & 
Taxation

Plot No. 2A, Obdenahalli D B Pura 3rd Phase Bangalore 561 203 harish.bisht@kapci.com

58 Monarch Paints India Pvt Ltd
Mr  Hemant / 
Sharad Khinca / 
Khincha 

Director No.422, 11th Cross 3rd Main, 4th Phase Bangalore 560 058 monarchpaint@gmail.com; hemant@monarchpaint.com

59
MRF Corp Limited (Old Name MRF Ltd. - 
Speciality Coatings Divn.)

Mr. B J  Vincent CEO Tarapore Towers V Floor Chennai 600 002
josephvincent.b@mrfmail.com; 
vapocure.ho@mrfmail.com; 

60 Musashi Paint India Private Limited
Mr S 
Umamaheswara
n

Managing Director P/37/2, 7th Avenue Anjur Village Kancheepuram 603 004 info.mpindia@musashipaint.com

61 Nexon Paints Pvt Ltd
Mr  Amrit Kumar 
Panda

Marketing Manager 8-2-293/K/5, 3rd Floor Rajiv Gandhi Statue Lane Hyderabad 500 073 amrit@nexonpaints.com; ajoy@nexonpaints.com

62 Nippon Paint (India) Private Limited
Mr. S Mahesh 
Anand

President-Decorative 
Business

Decorative Business Unit No 3, 3rd Floor, Club House Road Chennai 600 002
mahesh@nipponpaint.co.in; 
nageshwara@nipponpaint.com 

63 Premium Coatings & Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. Mr. V N Dubey Managing Director 19-North Phase SIDCO Industrial Estate Chennai 600 098
vndubey@premiumcoatingsindia.com; 
nkbhatia1951@gmail.com

64 Riotech Industries Mr Sreejith P General Manager MIE, Valavoor P.O. Pala Kottayam Dt. 686 635 info@riotech.in

65 Sayegh Paint Factories India Private Limited Mr Sree Kumar Vice President- XX11/260A Angamaly Industrial Area Angamaly South Eranakulam 683 573
vpsreekumar@nationalpaints.com

66 Sheenlac Paints Ltd Mr. Sudhir Peter Managing Director 76 B, GKS Estates,  Block B, Ambattur Industrial Estate Chennai 600 098 md@sheenlac.in; 

67 Solo Paints Industries
Mr Rajkumar 
Devadoss

# 4, Sidco Industrial Estate Pettai Tirunelveli 627 010
info@solopaints.com; rkdevadoss@solopaints.com; 
rkdevadoss@solopaints.com

68 Southfield Paints Ltd. Mr. S.S. Hegde
Chairman & Mg. 
Director

Plot No. 33, 34 & 36 2nd Stage  Doddanakundi Industrial 
Area, 2nd Stage

Bangalore 560 048
sales.as@southfieldcoatings.com; 
enq.lp@southfieldcoatings.com,info@southfieldpaints.co
m; hrai@southfieldpaints.com; hegde_s_s@hotmail.com

69 Sree Vasthu Paints Pvt Ltd Mr M Srikanth Managing Director Sy. No. 222/3&4 Opp. L&T 631 561 sreevasthupaints@gmail.com
70 Supercoat Paints Pvt Ltd Mr D Shivaram Managing Director A-51, II Main Penenya II Stage Bangalore 560 058 supercoat01@gmail.com

71 Surya Colour Products Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. URV Prasada 
Rao

Managing Director 11-300, J P Road Surya Nagar Guntur Dist 522 413

prasadarao@suryacolours.com; 
bsurya@suryacolours.com;  
suneetha.suryacolours@gmail.com; 
suneetha@suryacolours.com
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72 Titan Paints & Chemicals Ltd. Mr. E Kumaresan Managing Director 305, Pollachi Main Road Sundarapuram Coimbatore 641 021
e.kumaresan@titanpaints.in

73 Varna Coats Private Limited
Mr K Nagaraja 
Rao

Managing Director 73/38, 21st Cross Doddana Indl. Estate Bangalore 560 091 rao@varnapaints.com

74 Varuna Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. M.T. Antony Managing Director "The Monarch" 3rd Floor P.T. Usha Road Kochi 682 011 olickal@yahoo.com; varunapaints@yahoo.in

75 Vee Kay Jay Paints & Chemicals
Mr V 
Veeraragavan

Proprietor Old No. 79, New No. 123 Mettu Street Chennai 600 019 veeraragavan037@gmail.com

76 Verven Coatings Private Limited Ms. Anuradha  R Managing Director Shed NO:210 & 211, DP 68 SIDCO Industrial Estate Chennai 600 124 vervencoatings@gmail.com; 
77 Vigneswara Paints Private Limited Mr S Nagarajan Director 2/2221, Theivanai Nagar Viswanatham Road Sivakasi 626 123 ceo@vigneswarapaints.com
78 Virgo Paints Private Limited Mr T Illango Managing Director No. 6 First Floor Kamakshi Nagar Chennai 600 098 tillango@virgopaints.com

79 Winsid Coatings India (Pvt) Ltd
Mr Ketan 
Shantilal Shah

Managing Director No. 327/5, "Indocem House" Next to BHEL Bangalore 560 039 ketan@iscpl.in
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